HEATHWOQOD Heathwood Homes (Whitby) Limited
245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100

Toronto, Ontario
M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400
Fax: (416) 490-1401

** Pending **

PO# DE-TR-7-7128-34555
Vendor PO: DE-TR-7-7128-34555
Created: 25Jun25

Created By: Bei Liu

Approved By: Unauthorized
Required Date: 25Jun25

Vendor Ship To
Frendel Kitchens Limited

Ph:
Fax: (905) 670-1986

Reference

Re: Lot 7128 Phase 7

Model: 30-2817 MOD 1 CRN A The
Laurelgate

Site: Country Lane

Quantity

Account

Description

Unit Price

Ext. Price

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 2 AND 3 - CABINETRY - 10A-UPPER
ANGLE CORNER PER UNIT-VIKING - DRYWAL-
Notify: FRAMING-Modify Bulkhead: PAINTING-
Notify

$290.00

$290.00

1.00

0704

- CABINETRY - 11J-LIGHT VALANCE TRIM
ONLY (8 FT LENGTH PER PC) (FOR
CLARIFICATION OF STYLES SEE MOULDING
MATRIX) (LIGHT VALANCE IS APPROX. 5CM [2
IN] HIGH) (PLEASE ENSURE LIGHT FIXTURES
USED WILL BE CONCEALED BY THE VALANCE)
-VIKING -

$400.00

$400.00

1.00

0704

1 WIDE TOP DRAWER TO BE INSTALLED
BETWEEN THE SINKS, SEE SKETCH # 4 -
CABINETRY - 13D-VANITY TOP
DRAWER/LOWER DRAWER (PER DRAWER)
(METABOX STANDARD LEVELS 1-7, SOFT-
CLOSE TANDEMBOX STANDARD LEVELS
8-13)-VIKING -

$95.00

$95.00

1.00

0704

INCLUDING SOFT CLOSE TOP DRAWER
LOCATE BESIDE STOVE SEE SKETCH # 3 -
CABINETRY - 15B-45CM WIDE PULL-OUT DOOR
BASE CABINET WASTE/RECYCLE CENTRE
WITH SOFT-CLOSE ([2] 35L BINS) (AVAILABLE
ONLY WITH 45CM WIDE CABINET) -VIKING -

$810.00

$810.00

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 3 SEE MICROWAVE DRAWER SPECS
- CABINETRY - 34H-BASE CABINET FOR BUILT-
IN MICROWAVE/SMALL APPLIANCE WITH TRIM
KIT WITH DRAWER BELOW (NOT AVAILABLE
FOR PANASONIC TRIM KIT NN-TK714SS)
(SUPPLY SPECS) (NOT AVAILABLE IN SOME
LAMINATES)-VIKING -

$325.00

$325.00

1.00

0704

SEE SKETCH # 3 - CABINETRY - OPT PANTRY-
VIKING II/II-UPG - DRYWAL-Notify: FRAMING-

$1,612.00

$1,612.00




Modify Bulkhead: PAINTING-Notify

Total:

$3,532.00

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.

- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.
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