HEATHWOOD

Heathwood Homes (Whitby) Limited

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100

Toronto, Ontario M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400 Fax: (416) 490-1401 ** Pending **

PO# DE-TR-7-7128-34555

Vendor PO: DE-TR-7-7128-34555

Created: 25Jun25 Created By: Bei Liu

Approved By: Unauthorized Required Date: 25Jun25

Vendor

Ship To

Reference

Re: Lot 7128 Phase 7

Model: 30-2817 MOD 1 CRN A The

Laurelgate

Site: Country Lane

Ph:

Fax: (905) 670-1986

Frendel Kitchens Limited

Quantity	Account	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 2 AND 3 - CABINETRY - 10A-UPPER ANGLE CORNER PER UNIT-VIKING - DRYWAL- Notify: FRAMING-Modify Bulkhead: PAINTING- Notify	\$290.00	\$290.00
1.00	0704	- CABINETRY - 11J-LIGHT VALANCE TRIM ONLY (8 FT LENGTH PER PC) (FOR CLARIFICATION OF STYLES SEE MOULDING MATRIX) (LIGHT VALANCE IS APPROX. 5CM [2 IN] HIGH) (PLEASE ENSURE LIGHT FIXTURES USED WILL BE CONCEALED BY THE VALANCE) -VIKING -	\$400.00	\$400.00
1.00	0704	1 WIDE TOP DRAWER TO BE INSTALLED BETWEEN THE SINKS, SEE SKETCH # 4 - CABINETRY - 13D-VANITY TOP DRAWER/LOWER DRAWER (PER DRAWER) (METABOX STANDARD LEVELS 1-7, SOFT- CLOSE TANDEMBOX STANDARD LEVELS 8-13)-VIKING -	\$95.00	\$95.00
1.00	0704	INCLUDING SOFT CLOSE TOP DRAWER LOCATE BESIDE STOVE SEE SKETCH # 3 - CABINETRY - 15B-45CM WIDE PULL-OUT DOOR BASE CABINET WASTE/RECYCLE CENTRE WITH SOFT-CLOSE ([2] 35L BINS) (AVAILABLE ONLY WITH 45CM WIDE CABINET) -VIKING -	\$810.00	\$810.00
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 3 SEE MICROWAVE DRAWER SPECS - CABINETRY - 34H-BASE CABINET FOR BUILT- IN MICROWAVE/SMALL APPLIANCE WITH TRIM KIT WITH DRAWER BELOW (NOT AVAILABLE FOR PANASONIC TRIM KIT NN-TK714SS) (SUPPLY SPECS) (NOT AVAILABLE IN SOME LAMINATES)-VIKING -	\$325.00	\$325.00
1.00	0704	SEE SKETCH # 3 - CABINETRY - OPT PANTRY- VIKING II/III-UPG - DRYWAL-Notify: FRAMING-	\$1,612.00	\$1,612.00

	Modify Bulkhead: PAINTING-Notify		
		Total:	\$3,532.00

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.
- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.
- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.